Conference call speaker

SKU: TP1P329.38
Categorie:

Change any room into a meeting room with this wireless conference speaker. The speaker can be
connected to any device that supports a wireless connection to improve the quality of the sound for
your meeting. The item uses BT 5.1 for a super smooth connection and two high quality 360
microphones for clear voice transmission up to 3 metres. With 1200 mah battery that allows a usage
of up to 6 hours on one charge. The speaker can be used for the most common web call applications.
With mute button and volume up/down. Including 100 cm type C cable.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

Variations
Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P329.381

3.37 KG

Outlet

XD Collection
black
#3D332B
ABS

CHN

Black

14,7

14,1

3,9
14,7x14,1x3,9cm
324

466,3

47

17,5

33

47 x 17,5 x 33 cm
9,3

9,8

20

50

10

5

50 x 10 mm
Pad Print

Pad Print

Pad print
item front
true

true

16

15,5

4,5

16 x 15,5 x 4,5 cm
true

Li-ion

36

Stock
147



